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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

                
Project Name: Inspection, Preventative Maintenance, Repair, 

Replacement and New Installation of Variable Frequeny 

Drive Pumps and Fans. 

             Procurement Specialist: Jezieel Cortes  

Specification No: 132830      Lead Department:  Aviation 

 
Conference Date:2/8/2016        Conference Location: AAB Conf. Room #1  

           10150 W. Zemke Rd. Chicago, Il 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

 Jerry Sheehy info@coremechanicalinc.com CORE Mechanical, Inc. 773-267-6300 

Daniel Plefka dp@meade100.com MEADE 708-588-6076 

Brian Payne brian.payne@hillgrp.com HILL Mechanical 224-234-0218 

Brett Binkley brett.binkley@siemens.com SIEMENS 312-508-0582 

Ryan Stickney rstickney@anchormechanical.com ANCHOR Mechanical, Inc. 312-296-0200 

Abder Messar abder.messar@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-5973 

Dominic Henry dominic.henry@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7375 

Michael Badame michael.badame@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7429 

Jersy Jaworski jerzy.jaworski@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-0152 

James Hankin hames.hankin@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-3541 

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org COC-Department of Procurement 312-744-9842 

 


